DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

ANNEX 3

Company

Supply Ellie Pte Ltd

Digital Solution Name & Version Number®

Integrated Back Of House Solution for Restaurant Version 1 - Package D (Small Cafe (E-

waiter, CRM & Kitchen Printer for 1 User))

Appointment Period

28 May 2020 to 27 May 2021

Extended Appointment Period?

28 May 2021 to 27 May 2022

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item

Unit Cost
$)

Unit

Quantity

Subtotal
$

Qualifying Cost *
®

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Software
E-Waiter License (12 months) -Mobile Ordering

System -Customer relationship Management - Supplies

ordering system -Inventory Management system -
Recipe management system -Working Hour

management system - Reports **Orders will be sent to

kitchen via receipt printer. With time stamped on the
kitchen print out

Hardware
Not Applicable

Professional Services

Menu Consultation, configuration and customization
Customer Relationship Management System
configuration

On site Set up and installation

System Mapping and Testing

Training
On the Job Training for staff

Others
Not Applicable

License

Man Days

Man Days

Man Days

Man Days

Man Days

1,100.00

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.00

* A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999

Total |$

5,900.00

$ 4,300.00

“ As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration
for an additional one-year (“Extended Appointment Period”)
* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant
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