Company	Supply Ellie Pte Ltd		
Digital Calutian Nama 9 Varcian Number	Integrated Back Of House Solution for Restaurant Version 1 - Package D (Small Cafe (E-		
	waiter, CRM & Kitchen Printer for 1 User))		
Appointment Period	28 May 2020 to 27 May 2021		
Extended Appointment Period ²	28 May 2021 to 27 May 2022		

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

	Cost Item	Unit Cost (\$)	Unit	Quantity	Subtotal (\$)	Qualifying Cost * (\$)
1)	Software E-Waiter License (12 months) -Mobile Ordering System -Customer relationship Management - Supplies ordering system -Inventory Management system - Recipe management system -Working Hour management system - Reports **Orders will be sent to kitchen via receipt printer. With time stamped on the kitchen print out		License	1,100.00		
2)	Hardware Not Applicable					
3)	Professional Services					
	Menu Consultation, configuration and customization		Man Days	2.50		
	Customer Relationship Management System configuration		Man Days	2.50		
	On site Set up and installation		Man Days	2.50		
	System Mapping and Testing		Man Days	2.50		
4)	Training On the Job Training for staff		Man Days	2.00		
5)	Others Not Applicable					
				Total	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 4,300.00

¹ A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999 ² As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration for an additional one-year ("Extended Appointment Period")

^{*} Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant